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Day Date Time Race Cat Riders Time Race Cat Riders Time Race CatRiders

Sat 1-Feb-25 10-15-19-21-23 Trofeo Andratx - Pollença 2 8 10-20 AlUla Tour 1 7

Sun 2-Feb-25 10-14-18-20-22 Cadel Evans Great Ocean Road Race 3 8

Mon 3-Feb-25 9-15-20 Trofeo Palma 2 8 18-22 Grand Prix Cycliste de Marseille La Marseillaise 2 8

Tue 4-Feb-25 10-19-22 UCI World Championships Liévin 1 3 14-18-21 Fantasy One Day Race 1

Wed 5-Feb-25 9-15-20 Volta a la Comunitat Valenciana 3 8 Fantasy One Day Race 1

Thu 6-Feb-25 9-15-20 Volta a la Comunitat Valenciana 3 8 Fantasy One Day Race 1

Fri 7-Feb-25 9-15-20 Volta a la Comunitat Valenciana 3 8 10-14-19-22 Muscat Classic 2 8

Sat 8-Feb-25 9-15-20 Volta a la Comunitat Valenciana 3 8 10-18-22 Tour of Oman 3 8

Sun 9-Feb-25 9-15-20 Volta a la Comunitat Valenciana 3 8 10-18-22 Tour of Oman 3 8

Mon 10-Feb-25 15-19-22 Krawatencross 1 3 10-18-22 Tour of Oman 3 8 9-18-21 Fantasy One Day Race 1

Tue 11-Feb-25 Fantasy One Day Race 1 10-18-22 Tour of Oman 3 8

Wed 12-Feb-25 Fantasy One Day Race 1 10-18-22 Tour of Oman 3 8

Thu 13-Feb-25 Fantasy One Day Race 1

Fri 14-Feb-25 11-16-20-23 Tour de la Provence 2 8 Fantasy One Day Race 1

Sat 15-Feb-25 11-16-20-23 Tour de la Provence 2 8 10-15-19-22 Vuelta Ciclista a la Region de Murcia "Costa Calida" 2 8

Sun 16-Feb-25 11-16-20-23 Tour de la Provence 2 8 10-14-18-21 Clasica de Almeria 2 8

Mon 17-Feb-25 10-14-18-21 UAE Tour 3 8 9-15-19-22 Clasica Jaen 2 8

Tue 18-Feb-25 10-14-18-21 UAE Tour 3 8 9-14-20-23 Figueira Champions Classic 2 8

Wed 19-Feb-25 10-14-18-21 UAE Tour 3 8 9-18-21 Brussels Universities Cyclocross 1 3 14-19-22 Fantasy One Day Race 1

Thu 20-Feb-25 10-14-18-21 UAE Tour 3 8 Fantasy One Day Race 1

Fri 21-Feb-25 10-14-18-21 UAE Tour 3 8 8-14-19-22 Classic Var 2 8

Sat 22-Feb-25 10-14-18-21 UAE Tour 3 8 Fantasy One Day Race 1

Sun 23-Feb-25 10-14-18-21 UAE Tour 3 8 Fantasy One Day Race 1

Mon 24-Feb-25 Fantasy One Day Race 1

Tue 25-Feb-25 Fantasy One Day Race 1

Wed 26-Feb-25 8-15-19-22 O Gran Camiño -  The Historical Route 2 8 Fantasy One Day Race 1

Thu 27-Feb-25 8-15-19-22 O Gran Camiño -  The Historical Route 2 8 Fantasy One Day Race 1

Fri 28-Feb-25 8-15-19-22 O Gran Camiño -  The Historical Route 2 8 Fantasy One Day Race 1

Legend

UCI Race not on real date Disclaimer for Preview

UCI World Tour Race  - Races can only take place if they are designed. Please help design :-)

UCI Stage Race  - Races may change if the race organiser does not publish enough information for the race design.

Non-UCI Race / Offseason Calendar

Fantasy Race tbd

Main Programme Parallel Programme I Parallel Programme II


